ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATE
University:Lakehead University
Sport: Women's Nordic Skiing
Year:2024-25

# Lastname Firstname urr Yrof Elij Course fear of Study Home Town Prov. LastTeam Email
1259809 Brooks Charlotte 1 Science and Environmental Studies 1 Ottawa ON  High School cbrooks2@lakeheadu.ca
1260111 Lambley  Rachel 1 Health and Behavioural Sciences 1 Ottawa ON High School rglamble@lakeheadu.ca
1269576 Pineau Lauren 1 Science and Environmental Studies 1 Sudbury ON High School Inpineal@lakeheadu.ca
1233367 Sawatsky Mia 2 Education 2 Altona Lakehead mksawats@lakeheadu.ca
1163064 Scheifele  Alexandra 1 Science and Environmental Studies 4 Owen Sound ON Lakehead alexdscheifele@gmail.com
1253638 Towle Anna 1 Health and Behavioural Sciences 1 SaultSte. Marie ON High School aitowle@lakeheadu.ca
Signature of Director of Athletics or Designate
Tar \WAardan Digitally signed by Tom Warden
Date romVydaTrac Date: 2025.02.03 12:24:21 -05'00'
Signature of Head Coach
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ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATE

University:Eakehead University

Sport:®en's Nordic Skiing

Year:2024-25

# Lastname Firstname Jrr Yr of El Course Year of Study Home Town Prov.
1225582 Haering Joel 2 Science and Environmental Studies 2 Thunder Bay ON
1220720 Sarrazin Edgar 1 Health and Behavioural Sciences 2 Thunder Bay = ON
1172489 Pollex Luke 4 Health and Behavioural Sciences 4 Ottawa ON
1212388 Welsh Peter 2 Social Sciences and Humanities 1 Edmonton AB
0681582 Randall Nicholas 1 Health and Behavioural Sciences 1 Thunder Bay ON
1144407 Randall Alexander 5 Engineering 5 Thunder Bay  ON
1267652 Van Duyn Willem 1 Science and Environmental Studies 1 Murillo ON
1234798 Taylor-Gregg Johann 2 Science and Environmental Studies 2 Rossland ON
1179678 Connell Noah 3 Health and Behavioural Sciences 1 Whitehorse YK
1198025 Moore Erikson 1 Engineering 3 Montreal QcC
0668104 Quinn Tobias 5 Education 6 ThunderBay ON

Signature of Director of Athletics or Designateld

Digitally signed by Tom Warden
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A. Ratza
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Last Team Email

Lakehead jehaerin@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead ejsarraz@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead Ipoliex@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead pdwelsh@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead nrandall@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead ajrandal@lakeheadu.ca
High School  wevandul@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead jtaylol3@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead nmconnel@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead erikson.moore@gmail.com

Lakehead

tsquinn@lakeheadu.ca






